Minimum Floor Space
Espace au sol minimum
Espacio de piso minimo

290cm/114.1in/114.1po

386cm/151.9in/151.9po

106.2cm/41.8in/
41.8 po

202.7 cm/ 79.8in/79.8 PO

73.3cm/28.8in/
28.8 po




91 cm/35.8in/
35.8 po

o7 cm! 262 ind
26390

47.5 cm
18.7in/
18.7po

40.8 cm /
16in/
16 po

64cm/

10 cm/
3.9in/
3.9po



